DELAI D’EXECUTION

Le délai d'exécution des prestations est fixé à trois (03) mois.

4. ALLOTISSEMENT
La livraison se fera en un seul lot

-'-.'.'-\ iIi)\

c:'6. COUTPREVISIONNEL

Le coût prévisionnel des prestations, objet de la présente consultation, est de 27 000 000 (vingt sept millions) francs CFA
TTC

: i e

:’':: 6. ' FINANCEMENT

Les équipements objet de la présente Consultation sont financés par le Fonds Spécial d’équipement et d’Intervention
Intercommunal/Commune de MAYO-DARLÉ, exercice 2025.

7. ADMINISTRATION AU NOM DE LAQUELLE SERA CONCLU LE MARCHE

[...]

The involvement to this Consultation is open to the automotive agents installed in Cameroonian terHtory.

3. FINANCING

The #ehicle object of the present Consultation is financed by the FEICOM/COUNCIL

4l:u., - ALOLOTMENT : in one allotment

ESTIMABLE COST

The9$timable cost [s'inclusive oftax of 27 000 000 (Twenty Seven Millions) CFA francs,

The Pv:?’r . . ,: - - ! - }";= .s:;il), a

5,.,,..::':! ACQUIREMENT OF THE CONSULTATION FILE - - ,:, vo.

îh9iFile can be gotten sinçe publication of the present Opinion, on presentation of a receipt of remittance of a non-repayable

sum of sixty thousand (60 000) CFA francs, payable to the Municipal Recipe of MAYO-DARLÉ COUNCIL, during the